## VANDENBERG VILLAGE COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

3745 Constellation Road • Vandenberg Village • Lompoc, CA 93436 Telephone: (805) 733-2475 • Fax: (805) 733-2109



## NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

Regular Meeting Tuesday, August 6, 2024

**NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN** that the President of the Board of Directors of the Vandenberg Village Community Services District has canceled the Regular Scheduled Board Meeting on Tuesday, August 6, 2024, at 7:00 p.m. at the District Office located at 3745 Constellation Road in Vandenberg Village.

A special meeting will be held on July 24, 2024, at 5:00pm at the District Office located at 3745 Constellation Road in Vandenberg Village.

Brianna Jennings, Secretary

**Board of Directors**